
Registration       

Fall Semester 2011 
Fall Teaching Lists Due Wed. March 30 
Fall Registration Begins  (All) Mon. April 11 
Last Day to Register  Fall 1 Fri. July 1 
Classes Begin Fall 1 Fri.  July 1 
Last Day to Register Fall 2 Mon. Aug 1 
Classes Begin Fall 2 Mon.  Aug 1 
Last Day to Register Fall 3 Mon. Aug 15 
Classes Begin Fall 3 Mon. Aug 15 
 

Tuition, Fees, Financial Aid 

Fall Semester 2011 
Tuition and Fees Due Fall 1 Fri.  July 1 
Late Fee Begins $100.00 Fall 1 Tue. July 5 
Excess Financial Aid Refund Fall 1  Fri.  July 8 
Re-enrollment Fee  Begins $500 Fall 1 Mon. July 18 
Tuition and Fees Due Fall 2 Mon. Aug 1 
Late Fee Begins $100.00 Fall 2 Tue. Aug 2 
Excess Financial Aid Refund Fall 2  Fri.  Aug 5 
Re-enrollment Fee Begins $500. Fall 2 Mon. Aug 15 
Tuition and Fees Due Fall 3 Mon. Aug 15 
Late Fee Begins $100.00 Fall 3 Tue. Aug 16 
Excess Financial Aid Refund Fall 3  Fri.  Aug 19 
Re-enrollment Fee Begins $500. Fall 3 Mon. Aug 29 
 

Term Calendar 

Fall Semester 2011 
Classes Begin Fall 1 Fri.  July 1 
Classes Begin Fall 2 Mon.  Aug 1 
Classes Begin Fall 3 Mon. Aug 15 
Last Day of Classes (All) Fri. Dec 16 
Graduation (no campus wide ceremony) Fri.  Dec 16 
Grades Due in Registrar’s Office (All) Tue. Dec. 20 by 12PM 
Grades Available to Students (All) Tue. Dec. 22 
 

  



Registration       

Spring Semester 2012 
Spring Teaching Lists Due Fri. Oct 14 
Spring Registration Begins (All) Tue. Nov 1 
Last Day to Register Spring 1 & Spring 2 Tue.  Jan 3 
Classes Begin Spring 1 & Spring 2 Tue.  Jan 3 
 

Tuition, Fees, Financial Aid 

Spring Semester 2012 
Tuition and Fees Due Spring 1 & 2 Mon.  Jan 2 
Late Fee Begins $100 Spring 1&2 Tue. Jan 3 
Excess Financial Aid Refund    Spring 1& Spring 2 
  

Fri.  Jan 6 

Re-enrollment Fee  Begins $500 Spring 1 & Spring 2 Mon. Jan 16 
 

Term Calendar 

Spring Semester 2012 
Classes Begin Spring 1 & Spring 2 Mon.  Jan 2 
Last Day of Classes Spring 2 
Spring Commencement Ceremony 

Fri.  May 25 

Grades Due in Registrar’s Office Spring 2 Wed. May 30 
Spring 2 Grades Available to Students Fri.  Jun 1 
Last Day of Classes Spring 1 Fri.  Jun 29 
Grades Due in Registrar’s Office Spring 1 Tue.  Jul 3 
Spring 1 Grades Available to Students Fri.  Jul 6 
 

  



Registration       

Summer Semester 2012 
Summer Teaching Lists Due Mon. March 12 
Summer Registration Begins (All) Mon. April 2 
Last Day to Register Summer 1 & Summer 2 Thu.  May 31 
Classes Begin Summer 1 & Summer 2 Fri.  Jun 1 
Last Day to Register Summer 3 Sun.  Jul 8 
Classes Begin Summer 3 Mon.  Jul 9 
 

Tuition, Fees, Financial Aid 

Summer Semester 2012 
Tuition and Fees Due Summer 1 & 2 Fri.  Jun 1 
Late Fee Begins $100.00 Summer 1 Mon. Jun 4 
Excess Financial Aid Refund Summer 1 & 2 Fri.  Jun 8 
Re-enrollment Fee  Begins $500 Summer 1 & 2  Fri Jun. 15 
 

Term Calendar 

Summer Semester 2012 
Classes Begin Summer 1 & Summer 2 Fri.  Jun 1 
Classes Begin Summer 3 Mon.  Jul 9 
Last Day of Classes Summer 2 Fri.  Jul 27 
Last Day of Classes Summer 1 & Summer 3 Fri.  Aug 10 
Grades Due in Registrar’s Office Wed.  Aug 15 
Grades Available to Students (All) Fri.  Aug 17 
 

 


